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NOTE:

Prof. Kalpana Bhakuni

IN RE TOF RVIE

Interview of shortlisted candidates for appointment to the post of Assistant professor in

the Department ofPhilosophy u-uR & I-EWSI on regular basis on 5th February' 2024.

The candidates, who have applied online for the appointment to the post ofAssistant professor

in the Departrnent of Philoiophy. have been called for interview as per the schedule and list

attached with this notification as Annexure-1. (Reporting Time: 9'00 AM)'

The calculations ofscreening points are strictly as per the guidelines provided by the University

of Delhi and no further representations would be entertained regarding it'

l. Mere Shortlisting will not entitle a candidate for interview if they are not otherwise

eligible as p.,. i_;GC guidelines/non production of all the requisite documents in

original.
2. The College reserves the right not to fill all or any ofthe posts at any stage'

3. No TA./DA will be given to candidates appearing for the interviews'

4. The candidatures oicandidates are purely 'Provisional', subject to actual verification

of degree/certifi cates.

5. All E'WS Category candidates must produce a valid certificate issued by concemed

authority, failing which they will not be allowed to appear for interview under their

respective category.
6. Aliapplicants shail bring original certificates, books, publications, research papers and

manuscript etc., the authorship of which you claim and which has relevance to the

advertised post along with a copy of application form.
7. Candidateiare advisid to repo.t the College 30 minutes before the commencement of

interview. The college may not allow the candidates to appear for the interview, ifthey
do not report on time for the same.

g. Candidates already in employment should bring'No objection certificate' from their

respective employers, if not uploaded on portal.

9. The candidatei aie advised to check the College website rvrvw.knc.edu.in regularly for

updates.
10. The decision ofthe College in all matters with regard to interview and selection would

be final and binding on all candidates.

I l. The college has received the applications under OBC, SC and ST category. Since there

is no vacancy as per the advertisement released by the College under OBC, SC and ST

category, hence, candidates of these categories have been considered under UR

category and as per reservation in case ofOBC, SC and ST category'

Princi (offg.)



Annexure-I 

Date: 05/02/2024

S. No. Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Category Email
1 ADR5756811 PRAKHAR KUMAR EWS prakharkumarbhu@gmail.com
2 ADR5757582 Pooja Pagyal EWS poojapagyal112@gmail.com
3 ADR5759307 Rimpi EWS rimpi2703@gmail.com
4 ADR5759414 VIKAS KUMAR SINGH EWS vikasrumi@gmail.com
5 ADR5759641 sania gupta EWS saniagupta46@gmail.com
6 ADR5761557 SANJAY KUMAR TIWARI EWS archanaanut@gmail.com
7 ADR5761574 ABHISHEK KUMAR EWS abhi210489@gmail.com
8 ADR5761663 Rajnee Devi EWS rajnee.philojnu@gmail.com
9 ADR5762606 Tanweer Alam EWS alamgirtanweer@gmail.com

10 ADR5763639 VINAY KUMAR RAI EWS vinayraibhu10@gmail.com
11 ADR5764466 YASHIKA Sethi EWS yashikasethi18@gmail.com
12 ADR5765154 MANISH KUMAR MISHRA EWS mishramanish.bhu@gmail.com
13 ADR5765211 VIVEK KUMAR EWS vivekshuklachunar@gmail.com
14 ADR5765707 DEWANSHU KUMAR SINGH EWS dewanshu111@gmail.com
15 ADR5766227 DR. DEEP NARAYAN PANDEY EWS skm2dnp@gmail.com
16 ADR5766533 Markandey Dixit EWS shashwat2003@gmail.com
17 ADR5767128 Abhishek Singh EWS abhishek.singh.dj.hostel@gmail.com
18 ADR5768218 PRATAP NIRBHAY SINGH EWS pnirbhays76@gmail.com
19 ADR5768534 POONAM SINGH EWS poonam1988singh2015@gmail.com
20 ADR5771705 Dr Shyam Ranjan Pandey EWS pshyamranjanpandey@gmail.com
21 ADR5772007 Richa Kela EWS richa_kela@yahoo.in
22 ADR5772308 Shubham Ojha EWS shubhamojha9013@gmail.com
23 ADR5774973 Akshra Singhai EWS akshrasinghai01@gmail.com
24 ADR5776208 Akash Awasthi EWS awasthi.akash.akash@gmail.com
25 ADR5776259 Shradha Kumari EWS shradhaedubhu@gmail.com
26 ADR5778047 Preeti Rani EWS preetijain104@gmail.com
27 ADR5779394 Shubhangi Aggarwal EWS shubhagg74@yahoo.in
28 ADR5791218 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH EWS sudheersingh001@gmail.com
29 ADR5756968 sangita saha UR sangitaphilo30@gmail.com
30 ADR5757043 Ankita Sharma UR sharma66anki@gmail.com
31 ADR5757173 Richa Kapoor Mehra UR richa_27feb@yahoo.co.in
32 ADR5757215 Vineeta UR vineetajawla.ip2011@gmail.com
33 ADR5757553 KOPAL UR kopal0106@gmail.com
34 ADR5757577 SURBHI UNIYAL UR uniyal.surbhi@gmail.com
35 ADR5757625 Vaishali UR vaishu.4371@gmail.com
36 ADR5758406 Abhishek Yadav UR yabhishek510@gmail.com
37 ADR5758409 Anisha Verma UR anishaverma8930@gmail.com
38 ADR5758507 Shweta Satyam UR satyam.shweta@gmail.com
39 ADR5758525 Poonam UR punam.s2211@gmail.com
40 ADR5758561 Abhishek Dwivedi UR dwivedi.abhi.dwivedi@gmail.com
41 ADR5758637 Deepika Kumari UR dr.deepikasinghbhu@gmail.com
42 ADR5758696 Shalu UR shaluj532@gmail.com
43 ADR5758885 Ankita UR ankitanda8@gmail.com
44 ADR5758897 Ankita Kushwaha UR kushwahankita63@gmail.com
45 ADR5759200 NAVINDRA BAI UR naviydv@gmail.com
46 ADR5759364 DANICA A.E LYNGDOH ST dnclyngdoh@yahoo.com
47 ADR5759405 SOMA DAS UR somanaina@yahoo.co.in

List and schedule of candidates for interview for appointment to the post of Assistant Professor in the Department of Philosophy of 
the College. 



48 ADR5759411 alisha chaudhary OBC chaudhary.alisha0308@gmail.com
49 ADR5759437 Soyam Chhatrapati UR soyamchhatrapati@hotmail.com
50 ADR5759459 DALIP KUMAR MEENA ST dk.sikar@gmail.com
51 ADR5759584 RITIKA UR rs5252432@gmail.com
52 ADR5759792 Kiran deep kaur UR kkour6@gmail.com
53 ADR5760036 Taru Tiwari UR ttaru338@gmail.com
54 ADR5760048 Anmolpreet Kaur UR anmolkaur86@gmail.com
55 ADR5760177 Sudeep Raj Kumar SC sudeep1111@hotmail.com
56 ADR5760256 Raman S UR sraman44@gmail.com
57 ADR5760396 Ekta Bhati UR ebektabhati@gmail.com
58 ADR5760438 Anish Chakravarty UR anishchak@gmail.com
59 ADR5760462 Shruti Sharma UR sshruti398@gmail.com
60 ADR5760472 Dr. Sarmistha Nandy UR sarmisthanandy1@gmail.com
61 ADR5760585 Sharoni Risha Ray Sanyal UR mariaisabelray@gmail.com
62 ADR5760874 NEHA SC nehakuldeep93@gmail.com
63 ADR5760939 Mansi Rana UR bkm9rana@gmail.com
64 ADR5760971 Nibedita Priyadarshini Jena UR jnibedita08@gmail.com
65 ADR5761005 Hina Chandna UR hina.chandna05@gmail.com
66 ADR5761048 kavita singh SC kavitasweety1155@gmail.com
67 ADR5761127 ARUN KUMARI UR dattatreyaarun73@gmail.com
68 ADR5761187 Ranjan Kumar SC ranjankmr235@gmail.com
69 ADR5761263 ASHWANI KUMAR OBC ashwani62yadav@gmail.com
70 ADR5761376 Lizashree Hazarika UR lizarolove@gmail.com
71 ADR5761443 Panu Sharma UR yogjaa@gmail.com
72 ADR5761496 Chetna OBC chetnag240@gmail.com
73 ADR5761586 PRAGYA PANDEY UR drpragyapandeyvats@gmail.com
74 ADR5761680 Jigyasa Tiwari UR tiwarijigyasa44@gmail.com
75 ADR5761690 POOJA SHARMA UR poojasharma_1099@yahoo.in
76 ADR5761721 Jolly Singh UR 25jollysingh@gmail.com
77 ADR5761756 JAI PRAKASH MISHRA UR mjayprakash836@gmail.com
78 ADR5761781 SEEMA SONI OBC seema.soni.udr@gmail.com
79 ADR5761824 ANJALI SHARMA OBC anjalijtgdc@gmail.com
80 ADR5761882 Kanika Chawla UR kanika6chawla@gmail.com
81 ADR5762059 PINKI RANI SC pinkideshraj@gmail.com
82 ADR5762125 Duanthaoliu Panmei UR duanthaoliupanmei@gmail.com
83 ADR5762368 Chetna Gupta UR chetnagupta97@gmail.com
84 ADR5762391 RAJNANDINI RANA UR rj88spirituality@gmail.com
85 ADR5762439 NEDA PARVEEN OBC nedaau95@gmail.com
86 ADR5762772 Jayashree Deka UR deka.jayashree@gmail.com
87 ADR5762918 SURESH M SC sureshsvd@gmail.com
88 ADR5762929 JAYATI SAXENA UR jayati.saxena64@gmail.com
89 ADR5762973 Mohammad Inamul Haq OBC i.haq14@gmail.com
90 ADR5762979 Aradhana Gupta UR aradhanag18@gmail.com
91 ADR5763128 SAACHI CHOWDHRY UR saachichowdhry@gmail.com
92 ADR5763262 Prerna UR prernajbhardwaj@gmail.com
93 ADR5763493 Dr Rahul Verma UR rahulver06@gmail.com
94 ADR5763602 Sulagna Pal UR sulagnapal8@gmail.com
95 ADR5763743 Manish Sharma UR outsidermanish@gmail.com
96 ADR5763795 Jyotsana Chaturvedi UR jchaturvedi792@gmail.com
97 ADR5763852 Navjot Kaur UR navjotwork11@gmail.com
98 ADR5764014 LOVEY VIKRAM UR vikramlovy@gmail.com
99 ADR5764111 Anasuya Agarwala UR anasuyasmail@gmail.com

100 ADR5764125 Nisha Singh UR singhnisha.du@gmail.com
101 ADR5764272 Nandini Bhasin UR nandinibhasin30@gmail.com



102 ADR5764296 Harshita Tripathi UR tripathiharshitaa@gmail.com
103 ADR5764322 Nishi Rani UR goyalnishi80@gmail.com
104 ADR5764469 Jyoti Kumari UR jyotik.kumari90@gmail.com
105 ADR5764588 Nidhi Panwar UR nidhi_panwar@ms.du.ac.in
106 ADR5764630 BHANU PRATAP SINGH OBC bhanupratapsingh510@gmail.com
107 ADR5764790 Dr.Affiefa liyaqat UR dr.affiefanjum@gmail.com
108 ADR5764971 JAHIRA - KHATUN UR jahkhatun.jk@gmail.com
109 ADR5764989 BHAVYATA CHOUHAN SC bhavyatachouhan@gmail.com
110 ADR5765009 CHANDRA MOHAN PANDEY UR pandeycm28@gmail.com
111 ADR5765118 SUDDALA PRUTHVI SC pruthvisuddala@gmail.com
112 ADR5765540 ASHWANI DIXIT UR ashwani5dixit@gmail.com
113 ADR5765629 Avinash mishra UR mishraavinashbhu16@gmail.com
114 ADR5765696 SUYASHA SINGH ISSER UR suyashasingh01@gmail.com
115 ADR5765770 Dipika Bhatia UR dipika.bhatia05@gmail.com
116 ADR5765810 Bhawani Shankar UR bsdilse1990@gmail.com
117 ADR5765829 pandey kumari neelam UR nilujrf@gmail.com
118 ADR5765901 RUPALI SINGH UR rupalisingh9660@gmail.com
119 ADR5765918 Deep Kumar Trivedi UR philodeep@gmail.com
120 ADR5766215 SUNAINA ARYA UR sunainaarya9@gmail.com
121 ADR5766217 LIKHMI MEENA ST drlikhmimeena@gmail.com
122 ADR5766367 Lalngaihawmi ST ngaihomee@gmail.com
123 ADR5766504 Shikha Yadav OBC syadav9403@gmail.com
124 ADR5766552 Tarang Kapoor UR tarang.lsr88@gmail.com
125 ADR5766705 RITA KUMARI UR ritzsudhendu@gmail.com
126 ADR5766994 PRATIBHA PANDEY UR pratibhagunni@gmail.com
127 ADR5767112 DR NIRMAL KANT PATTNAIK UR dr.nirmal.pattnaik@gmail.com
128 ADR5767215 KOMAL KUSHWAHA UR kushwahakomal966@gmail.com
129 ADR5767745 Shreya Mathur UR shreyamathur021@gmail.com
130 ADR5767832 shweta Pathak UR shwetamishra05021983@gmail.com
131 ADR5767866 Namrata Singh UR nimmisingh198@gmail.com
132 ADR5767911 Meenakshi Meena UR meenakshimeena0311@gmail.com
133 ADR5767952 Vidhu Jain UR vidjainmails@gmail.com
134 ADR5768063 Thokchom Melody Devi SC melodythoibinao17@gmail.com
135 ADR5768066 MONIDIPA GHOSH UR monidipa.ghosh1996@gmail.com
136 ADR5768267 Gaganjot Kaur UR gaganjotk4@gmail.com
137 ADR5768352 FEBIN MARIAM JOSE UR akcholis@rediffmail.com
138 ADR5769477 ANUP DEKA SC anupdeka2019@gmail.com
139 ADR5769653 SARIM ABBAS UR sarim007@gmail.com
140 ADR5769768 Hina Mushtaq UR hina.mushtaq93@gmail.com
141 ADR5769896 KUMARI BHARTI UR bhartimaths86@gmail.com
142 ADR5769925 ARIBA ZAIDI UR ariba.zaidi07@gmail.com
143 ADR5769996 MAHEEP KUMAR BHARTI SC maheepsingh20@gmail.com
144 ADR5770056 vivek prakash pachpande UR vivekpachpande@gmail.com
145 ADR5770361 Deepanwita Dutta UR deepasubhro@gmail.com
146 ADR5770537 Vandana Sharma UR vandanasharmaa2601@gmail.com
147 ADR5770545 DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA UR deepak.phi87@gmail.com
148 ADR5770749 DHARMENDRA KUMAR UR dharmendra01292@gmail.com
149 ADR5771059 Ajay Jaiswal UR ajayjaiswalwww@gmail.com
150 ADR5771125 Shruti Kapur UR shrutikapur5@gmail.com
151 ADR5771198 Satyendra Kumar Srivastava UR satyendrasrivas@gmail.com
152 ADR5771208 MEENAKSHI CHOUDHARY UR meenunehra3@gmail.com
153 ADR5771569 NEHA SUKHIJA UR nehasukhija1991@gmail.com
154 ADR5771762 BABITA KUMARI OBC babita897kumari@gmail.com
155 ADR5771815 DR. MAMTA UR mamta03raj@gmail.com



156 ADR5771893 PARVEZ AHMAD UR parvezdu@hotmail.com
157 ADR5772214 ISHANI SENGUPTA UR ishaninidhi7711@gmail.com
158 ADR5772234 Vijay Laxmi Rai UR vijaylaxmirai9129@gmail.com
159 ADR5772554 SHWETA KUMARI DAS OBC shwetadas094@gmail.com
160 ADR5772744 Zairu Nisha UR zairunisha@gmail.com
161 ADR5772759 PRAGYA GHOSH UR pragyaghosh12@gmail.com
162 ADR5772975 Sanjib Barman SC sanjibgdx@gmail.com
163 ADR5773040 Anumita Shukla UR anumitashukla@gmail.com
164 ADR5773086 Mayank Bora UR mikebora@hotmail.com
165 ADR5773097 shubhangi aggarwal UR shubhagg74@gmail.com
166 ADR5773120 Suprotik Chakrabarti UR suprotik@gmail.com
167 ADR5773266 Amit Kumar Dubey UR amit.philosophia@gmail.com
168 ADR5773367 HIMANSHU PARCHA SC parchahimanshu@gmail.com
169 ADR5773519 BHAVANA VERMA UR vermabhavana19@gmail.com
170 ADR5773534 Shivi Singh UR shivisingh2996@gmail.com
171 ADR5773640 RASHMI UR rashmimishra06@gmail.com
172 ADR5773891 palak mittal UR palakmittal82v@gmail.com
173 ADR5773903 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH UR cph.rakesh@gmail.com
174 ADR5774015 Shami Ulla OBC shamia.ali98@gmail.com
175 ADR5774104 SWETA SHEKHAR UR swetashekhar2010@yahoo.com
176 ADR5774462 Adya Upasana Routray UR adyaguguly98@gmail.com
177 ADR5774623 Puja Rai UR pujarai.jnu@gmail.com
178 ADR5774915 POOJA GUPTA OBC vidhi8761@gmail.com
179 ADR5775022 MONIKA KISKU ST monikakisku34@outlook.com
180 ADR5775170 AKHAM Hemabati DEVI UR a.hemabati@gmail.com
181 ADR5775181 Pratibha Dixit UR sciencebio.dixit@gmail.com
182 ADR5775237 Sukanya UR sukanya.misra1613@gmail.com
183 ADR5775250 Pawan Kumar UR pawanphil@gmail.com
184 ADR5775318 Somosri Hore UR somosrihore93@gmail.com
185 ADR5775834 ARCHANA VERMA OBC archanabhu.verma@gmail.com
186 ADR5775883 sushma priyadarshna UR sushmapriyadarshna@gmail.com
187 ADR5776251 Nupurkant Nayak UR nupurkant.jnu@gmail.com
188 ADR5776376 Vikas Singh Gautam SC vrgautam7610@gmail.com
189 ADR5776612 DHOOMA SINGH SC dhoomasingh@gmail.com
190 ADR5776678 Vijay Kumar UR baliyanvijay@yahoo.com
191 ADR5776751 Shruti Sharma UR shrutisharma190982@gmail.com
192 ADR5776785 SUNIL KUMAR UR sksingh.epost@gmail.com
193 ADR5776933 Renu UR renuraghavdu@gmail.com
194 ADR5777158 janamejay jaiswal UR janamejay.jaiswal@gmail.com
195 ADR5777232 shikha jha UR shikhajha9@gmail.com
196 ADR5777376 Abhishek Upadhyay UR abhiabindia@gmail.com
197 ADR5777921 Anit Kotwal UR anitkotwal@gmail.com
198 ADR5778011 NEMNEITHEM HAOKIP ST nemhaokip49@gmail.com
199 ADR5778585 Shraut Chandra Chaturvedi UR shrautchandra@gmail.com
200 ADR5778799 RUBINA SULTANA UR rubinasultana256@gmail.com
201 ADR5779055 MAMATA RANI PATI UR mamataranipati22@gmail.com
202 ADR5779130 Manisha Rao UR manisharao280695@gmail.com
203 ADR5779443 Dr. R. Purusothaman OBC p.samy9@gmail.com
204 ADR5779510 Samarveer Singh UR samarveersngh90@gmail.com
205 ADR5779512 Himanshee Behera UR himanshibehera@gmail.com
206 ADR5779598 Ankit Chaurasiya UR ankit.chaurasiya.knc33@gmail.com
207 ADR5779930 DR. GHAZALA RIZVI UR ghazalarizvi99@gmail.com
208 ADR5780064 RICHARDSON CHARLES PAUL UR richardsoncharlespaul11@gmail.com
209 ADR5780404 Anshuman Patra SC anshuman1997patra@gmail.com



210 ADR5781217 ASHUTOSH VYAS UR ashutoshvyas90@gmail.com
211 ADR5781908 PINKY HOINUNTHENG HAOLAI ST haolaipinky@gmail.com
212 ADR5782171 Swati Kumari UR swatiphilo98@gmail.com
213 ADR5783158 Mahak Uppal UR mhk.upl@gmail.com
214 ADR5783375 priyanka pragati OBC priyankaa16190@gmail.com
215 ADR5783925 ARPITA SINGH UR arpita21march@gmail.com
216 ADR5784629 Tenzin Sonam ST phunsang55@gmail.com
217 ADR5784669 APARNA SHUKLA UR shuklaaparna900@gmail.com
218 ADR5784675 PRIYANSHU AGRAWAL UR priyanshuagrawal900@gmail.com
219 ADR5784783 Tanya Yadav UR tanyayadav1895@gmail.com
220 ADR5784878 Deepanwita Dutta OBC deepanwitadutta@yahoo.com
221 ADR5785238 Sananda Sen UR sanandaonline@gmail.com
222 ADR5785736 Manohar Lal OBC manoharphilworld0or1@gmail.com
223 ADR5787630 Aastha Mishra UR aasthamishra2009@gmail.com
224 ADR5789099 Kajol Kala SC kajolkala999@gmail.com
225 ADR5790210 Nidhi Jarwal SC ninsjarwal@gmail.com
226 ADR5790292 DR. KIRAN BADERIYA SC baderiyakiran@gmail.com
227 ADR5791948 ITI DAYAL UR vidhudyl@gmail.com
228 ADR5792593 Chandan Hemvani UR chandanhemvani@gmail.com
229 ADR5792636 Anita Kumari UR gracephil.anit3@gmail.com
230 ADR5794062 Shitanshu pandey UR pandeyshitanshu@ymail.com
231 ADR5794102 Dr.varsha chaurasiya OBC varshachaurasiya70@gmail.com
232 ADR5794781 shruti pandey UR shruti8495@gmail.com
233 ADR5796364 Sunil Kumar Rawat SC sunilbhu76@gmail.com
234 ADR5796785 Tonina Tangtanga UR ttangtanga@gmail.com
235 ADR5797203 Ramesh Dheeravath ST ramtheprince2010@gmail.com


